Hotel/Facility

Candlewood
Suites Harrisburg
Hershey

Clarion Inn and
Suites
Harrisburg

Comfort Inn
Riverfront

Hilton Harrisburg

Holiday Inn
Express
Harrisburg East

Staybridge Suites
Harrisburg

Rate(s)

$155.00

$149.00

$139.99

$149.00

$149.99-
$169.99

$149.99

2016 AAU MID ATLANTIC DISTRICT CHAMPIONSHIP

June 10 - 13, 2016

BISHOP MCDEVITT HIGH SCHOOL, HARRISBURG PA

Total
Rooms

20

120

60

70

150

24

HOTEL MENU

Comments

Courtney Presser

Candlewood Suites Harrisburg Hershey
413 Port View Drive

Harrisburg, PA 17111

717.561.9400
courtney@areyamanagement.com

We offer free wi-fi, Hot breakfast buffet that includes eggs, bacon,
sausage, breakfast potatoes, waffles, Danish, muffins, bagels,
cereal, yogurt and fresh fruit. 24 hour Business center, guest
laundry, fitness® center and an outdoor pool. We are a short drive
to many brand name restaurants Cracker Barrel, Macaroni Grill,
Harvest Seasonal Grill, Dunkin Donuts and Starbucks just to name
a few.

Clarion Inn & Suites Harrisburg

150 Nationwide Dr.

Harrisburg, PA 17110

717.545.9089 clarioninn156@gmail.com

Comfort Inn Riverfront

525 South Front Street

Harrisburg, PA 17104

717.233.1611 salespa@wankawala.com

Dominic DiFrancesco

Hilton Harrisburg

One North Second Street

Harrisburg, PA 17101

717.233.6000 dominic.difrancesco@hilton.com

Amenities of our Harrisburg, PA hotel rooms include: Free wireless
high-speed internet access, 32-inch flat panel TV, Extended Cable
TV package with HBO, Free morning newspaper, Free local calls,
Work desk with independent lighting, Private bathroom with
bathtub, Coffee and tea maker, Mini-refrigerator, Individually
controlled air conditioning, Iron and ironing board

Holiday Inn Express Harrisburg East

4021 Union Deposit Road

Harrisburg, PA 17109

717.561.8100 mms@twintierhospitality.com

Justin Bacon

Staybridge Suites

920 Wildwood Park Drive

Harrisburg, PA 17110

717.233.3304 j.bacon@guestsinc.com
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