

2016 AAU MID ATLANTIC DISTRICT CHAMPIONSHIP

June 10 - 13, 2016

BISHOP MCDEVITT HIGH SCHOOL, HARRISBURG PA

HOTEL MENU

Hotel/Facility	Rate(s)	Total Rooms	Comments
Candlewood Suites Harrisburg Hershey	\$155.00	20	Courtney Presser Candlewood Suites Harrisburg Hershey 413 Port View Drive Harrisburg, PA 17111 717.561.9400 courtney@areyamanagement.com
Clarion Inn and Suites Harrisburg	\$149.00	120	We offer free wi-fi, Hot breakfast buffet that includes eggs, bacon, sausage, breakfast potatoes, waffles, Danish, muffins, bagels, cereal, yogurt and fresh fruit. 24 hour Business center, guest laundry, fitness` center and an outdoor pool. We are a short drive to many brand name restaurants Cracker Barrel, Macaroni Grill, Harvest Seasonal Grill, Dunkin Donuts and Starbucks just to name a few. Clarion Inn & Suites Harrisburg 150 Nationwide Dr. Harrisburg, PA 17110 717.545.9089 <u>clarioninn156@gmail.com</u>
Comfort Inn Riverfront	\$139.99	60	Comfort Inn Riverfront 525 South Front Street Harrisburg, PA 17104 717.233.1611 <u>salespa@wankawala.com</u>
Hilton Harrisburg	\$149.00	70	Dominic DiFrancesco Hilton Harrisburg One North Second Street Harrisburg, PA 17101 717.233.6000 <u>dominic.difrancesco@hilton.com</u>
Holiday Inn Express Harrisburg East	\$149.99- \$169.99	150	Amenities of our Harrisburg, PA hotel rooms include: Free wireless high-speed internet access, 32-inch flat panel TV, Extended Cable TV package with HBO, Free morning newspaper, Free local calls, Work desk with independent lighting, Private bathroom with bathtub, Coffee and tea maker, Mini-refrigerator, Individually controlled air conditioning, Iron and ironing board Holiday Inn Express Harrisburg East 4021 Union Deposit Road Harrisburg, PA 17109 717.561.8100 mms@twintierhospitality.com
Staybridge Suites Harrisburg	\$149.99	24	Justin Bacon Staybridge Suites 920 Wildwood Park Drive Harrisburg, PA 17110 717.233.3304 j.bacon@guestsinc.com